DQ

Race
Place Number

107

32

27

61

2017 Jet Heat 3C Results
Race Start: Saturday, September 16, 9:51 AM

Pilot

Bob McCormack
Reno, NV

Zach McNeill
Corpus Cristi, TX

Larry Labriola
Scarsdale, NY

James Beyer
Bellevue, NE

Charlie Camiilleri
Bathurst, Australia

Joe Gano
Wilmington, DE

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Wildest Dreams"
Galeb G-2

"Invictus"
L-39C

"Sarance"
L-39C

"Starship"
L-29
"Miss Independance"
L-29 Delfin

"Sluggo"
L-29 Delfin

6 Laps, 46.9900 miles

Pairing
Heat 2C
Heat 2C
Heat 2C
Heat 2C
Heat 2C

Heat 2C

Laps
Flown

National Championship Air Races

Time

06:37.731

06:42.360

07:23.261

07:25.023

07:23.107

Speed
425.323
420.429
381.635
380.124

317.498



